Race Date
October 07, 2021

2021 Waseca XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1351 Ella Dufault
2 2 1251 Kendra Krueger
3 3 1204 Brynn Beardsley
4 4 1350 Callie Dufault
5 5 1210 Felicity Foxhoven
6 6 1257 Sarah Young
7 7 1243 Basia Babcock
8 8 1213 Cecelia Hoisington
9 9 1319 Yasmin Ruiz
10 10 1360 Cora McCabe
11 (<5) 1304 Torri Vaale
12 11 1211 Mariana Foxhoven
13 12 1247 Olivia Fynboh
14 13 1362 Evelyn O'Brien
15 14 1346 Alayna Akers
16 15 1217 Aubrie Newport
17 16 1280 Briyanna Burkhardt
18 17 1207 Gabbie Boevers
19 18 1387 Kwynn Krause
20 19 1255 Abigail Schiffman
21 20 1205 Ella Beardsley
22 21 1385 Ashlin Keyes
23 22 1282 Martha Price
24 23 1281 Lauren Mutschler
25 24 1355 Kya Hoof
26 25 1388 Madison Kunst
27 26 1317 Megan Marek
28 27 1286 Natalie Wenner
29 (<5) 1343 Kayla Thunstedt
30 28 1321  Trinity Turek
31 29 1256 Mackenzie Williams
32 30 1314 Makayla Erickson
33 31 1312 Olivia Burns
34 (<5) 1302 Annabelle Petsinger
35 32 1252 Madison Leverty
36 33 1390 Faith Olson
37 34 1316 Rhia Krautkremer
38 35 1320 Sophia Smith
39 (<5) 1340 Merideth Klingbeil
40 36 1395 Elizabeth White
41 37 1277 lzzy Anderson
42 (<5) 1344 Lynsday Thunstedt
43 (<5) 1301 Lexi McGannon
44 38 1279 Kiyana Buland
45 (<5) 1339 Lexi Johnson
46 39 1392 Savannah Wendel

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Team
Waseca
Jordan
Faribault
Waseca
Faribault
Jordan
Jordan
Faribault
Tri-City United
Waseca
New Richland-H-E-G
Faribault
Jordan
Waseca
Waseca
Faribault
Maple River
Faribault
WEM/JWP
Jordan
Faribault
WEM/JWP
Maple River
Maple River
Waseca
WEM/JWP
Tri-City United
Maple River
uscr
Tri-City United
Jordan
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
New Richland-H-E-G
Jordan
WEM/JWP
Tri-City United
Tri-City United
uscr
WEM/JWP
Maple River
uscr
New Richland-H-E-G
Maple River
uscr
WEM/JWP

Time Pace

19:28.5 3:54/K
20:20.3 4:04/K
20:23.4 4:05/K
20:57.1 4:11/K
21:15.3 4:15/K
21:21.0 4:16/K
21:23.2 4:17/K
21:31.4 4:18/K
21:31.5 4:18/K
21:49.5 4:22/K
21:50.0 4:22/K
21:50.0 4:22/K
22:08.3 4:26/K
22:19.8 4:28/K
22:43.0 4:33/K
22:55.1 4:35/K
23:02.5 4:36/K
23:08.5 4:38/K
23:33.0 4:43/K
23:33.8 4:43/K
23:38.5 4:44/K
23:47.9 4:46/K
23:52.3 4:46/K
24:17.8 4:52/K
24:18.9 4:52/K
24:30.6 4:54/K
24:49.0 4:58/K
24:52.7 4:59/K
24:54.0 4:59/K
25:04.4 5:01/K
25:11.5 5:02/K
25:15.6 5:03/K
25:26.3 5:05/K
25:28.1 5:06/K
25:48.6 5:10/K
25:57.7 5:12/K
26:36.7 5:19/K
27:06.3 5:25/K
27:29.5 5:30/K
28:34.0 5:43/K
28:37.7 5:44/K
28:55.0 5:47/K
29:23.5 5:53/K
29:26.7 5:53/K
31:00.9 6:12/K
32:11.2 6:26/K

10/07/2021 05:45:43



Race Date 2021 Waseca XC Invite
October 07, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Faribault Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 42 Average Time: 21:35.0
1 1204 Brynn Beardsley 8 3 3 20:23.4 20:23.4 0:00.0
2 1210 Felicity Foxhoven 12 5 8 21:15.3 41:38.7 0:51.9
3 1213 Cecelia Hoisington 8 8 16 21:31.4  1:03:10.0 1:08.0
4 1211 Mariana Foxhoven 10 11 27 21:50.0  1:25:00.0 1:26.7
5 1217 Aubrie Newport 8 15 42 22:55.1  1:47:55.0 2:31.7
6 1207 Gabbie Boevers 9 (17) (59) 23:08.5 2:11:03.4 2:45.1
7 1205 Ella Beardsley 12 (20) (79) 23:38.5 2:34:41.8 3:15.1
Team - Waseca Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 42 Average Time: 21:27.6
1 1351 Ella Dufault 11 1 1 19:28.5 19:28.5 0:00.0
2 1350 Callie Dufault 9 4 5 20:57.1 40:25.5 1:28.7
3 1360 Cora McCabe 12 10 15 21:49.5 1:02:14.9 2:21.1
4 1362 Evelyn O'Brien 10 13 28 22:19.8  1:24:34.7 2:51.4
5 1346 Alayna Akers 12 14 42 22:43.0 1:47:17.7 3:14.6
6 1355 Kya Hoof 11 (24) (66) 24:18.9  2:11:36.5 4:50.5
Team - Jordan Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 46 Average Time: 21:45.3
1 1251 Kendra Krueger 11 2 2 20:20.3 20:20.3 0:00.0
2 1257 Sarah Young 8 6 8 21:21.0 41:41.3 1:00.8
3 1243 Basia Babcock 11 7 15 21:23.2  1:03:04.5 1:02.9
4 1247 Olivia Fynboh 8 12 27 22:08.3 1:25:12.8 1:48.0
5 1255 Abigail Schiffman 7 19 46 23:33.8  1:48:46.6 3:135
6 1256 Mackenzie Williams 12 (29) (75) 25:11.5  2:13:58.0 4:51.2
7 1252 Madison Leverty 11 (32) (107) 25:48.6  2:39:46.5 5:28.3
Team - Tri-City United Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 24:25.4
1 1319 Yasmin Ruiz 9 9 9 21:31.5 21:31.5 0:00.0
2 1317 Megan Marek 9 26 35 24:49.0 46:20.5 3:17.5
3 1321 Trinity Turek 12 28 63 25:04.4  1:11:24.9 3:32.9
4 1314 Makayla Erickson 11 30 93 25:15.6  1:36:40.4 3:44.1
5 1312 Olivia Burns 10 31 124 25:26.3  2:02:06.6 3:54.8
6 1316 Rhia Krautkremer 11 (34) (158) 26:36.7  2:28:43.3 5:05.2
7 1320 Sophia Smith 10 (35) (193) 27:06.3  2:55:49.5 5:34.8
Team - Maple River Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 125 Average Time: 24:56.6
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Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Maple River
Team Score (places): 125

1280
1282
1281
1286
1277
1279

Briyanna Burkhardt
Martha Price
Lauren Mutschler
Natalie Wenner
Izzy Anderson
Kiyana Buland

oA, WDN B

Team - WEM/JWP
Team Score (places): 133

1387
1385
1388
1390
1395
1392

Kwynn Krause
Ashlin Keyes
Madison Kunst
Faith Olson
Elizabeth White
Savannah Wendel

oA, WDN B

Team - New Richland-H-E-G
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1304 Torri Vaale
2 1302 Annabelle Petsinger
3 1301 Lexi McGannon

Team - USC*

Team Score (places):Inc.
1343 Kayla Thunstedt
1340 Merideth Klingbeil

1344 Lynsday Thunstedt
1339 Lexi Johnson

A WDNPF

2021 Waseca XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Overall
Grade Place
10 16
10 22
8 23
10 27
11 37
10 (38)
8 18
11 21
11 25
11 33
12 36
12 (39)
12 Less Than
10 Less Than
8 Less Than
10 Less Than
12 Less Than
10 Less Than
12 Less Than

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

(31

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

16
38
61
88

125

(163)

Finish Position

18
39
64
97

133

(172)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 24:56.6

23:02.5
23:52.3
24:17.8
24:52.7
28:37.7
29:26.7

6

23:02.5 0:00.0
46:54.7 0:49.8
1:11:12.5 1:15.3
1:36:05.1 1:50.2
2:04:42.8 5:35.3
2:34:09.5 6:24.2

Average Time: 25:16.6

23:33.0
23:47.9
24:30.6
25:57.7
28:34.0
32:11.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

21:50.0
25:28.1
29:23.5

- Inc.

Average Time:

24:54.0
27:29.5
28:55.0
31:00.9

23:33.0 0:00.0
47:20.9 0:15.0
1:11:51.4 0:57.6
1:37:49.1 2:24.8
2:06:23.0 5:01.1
2:38:34.1 8:38.2
21:50.0 0:00.0
47:18.0 3:38.2
1:16:41.5 7:33.6
24:54.0 0:00.0
52:23.4 2:35.6
1:21:18.4 4:01.1
1:52:19.2 6:07.0
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